:0’ BLOCKCHAIR

SLOT RECEIPT

BEACON-CHAIN

9986487

Sep 18, 2024 12:19 (UTC)

In epoch 312,077 - CONFIRMED v

NO FEE

# Validator Id Amount

1 236861 - 0.019352674 ETH®
44.71 USD

2 236862 - 0.019323788 ETH®
44.64 USD

3 236863 - 0.065381755 ETH®
151.06 USD

4 236864 - 0.019330664 ETH®
44 .66 USD

S 236865 - 0.019302461 ETH®
44.59 USD

6 236866 - 0.019334954 ETH®
44.67 USD

7 236867 - 0.019277538 ETH®
44.54 USD
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https://blockchair.com/uk/beacon-chain/slot/9986487
https://blockchair.com/uk/beacon-chain/epoch/312077
https://blockchair.com/uk/beacon-chain/validator/236861
https://blockchair.com/uk/beacon-chain/validator/236862
https://blockchair.com/uk/beacon-chain/validator/236863
https://blockchair.com/uk/beacon-chain/validator/236864
https://blockchair.com/uk/beacon-chain/validator/236865
https://blockchair.com/uk/beacon-chain/validator/236866
https://blockchair.com/uk/beacon-chain/validator/236867

B

loo

Ne)

=

Validator Id

236868

236869

236870

236871

236872

236873

236874

236875

236876

Validator Id

676347

Amount

- 0.019337017
44.67 USD

- 0.019369338
44.75 USD

- 0.019293608
44.57 USD

- 0.019335542
44.67 USD

- 0.019357745
44.72 USD

- 0.065395996
151.10 USD

- 0.019344256
44.69 USD

- 0.019344535
44.69 USD

- 0.019307148
44.60 USD

Amount

+ 0.045558548
105.26 USD

ETH®

ETH&

ETH®

ETH®

ETH&

ETH®

ETH&

ETH&

ETH®

ETH&
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https://blockchair.com/uk/beacon-chain/validator/236868
https://blockchair.com/uk/beacon-chain/validator/236869
https://blockchair.com/uk/beacon-chain/validator/236870
https://blockchair.com/uk/beacon-chain/validator/236871
https://blockchair.com/uk/beacon-chain/validator/236872
https://blockchair.com/uk/beacon-chain/validator/236873
https://blockchair.com/uk/beacon-chain/validator/236874
https://blockchair.com/uk/beacon-chain/validator/236875
https://blockchair.com/uk/beacon-chain/validator/236876
https://blockchair.com/uk/beacon-chain/validator/676347

DISCLAIMER

THIS RECEIPT IS BASED ON PUBLIC DATA FROM THE BEACON-CHAIN BLOCKCHAIN. BLOCKCHAIR MAKES NEITHER
WARRANTY THAT THIS RECEIPT IS FREE OF ERRORS, NOR WARRANTY THAT ITS CONTENT IS ACCURATE. BLOCKCHAIR
WILL NOT BE RESPONSIBLE OR LIABLE TO YOU FOR ANY LOSS OF ANY KIND, FROM ACTION TAKEN, OR TAKEN IN
RELIANCE ON INFORMATION CONTAINED IN THIS RECEIPT. BLOCKCHAIR IS NEITHER A BANK, NOR A PAYMENT
PROCESSOR FOR THIS PAYMENT. BLOCKCHAIR DOES NOT PROVIDE SUPPORT IN CASE OF PROBLEMS ASSOCIATED WITH
THIS RECEIPT.
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